
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase Order No: EP141094 from : University Hospitals Bristol
NHS Foundation Trust
3 messages

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 12 January 2026 at 10:53
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <system@exchange.ghxeurope.net>
Date: Mon, 12 Jan 2026 at 10:52
Subject: Purchase Order No: EP141094 from : University Hospitals Bristol NHS Foundation Trust
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

exchange.ghxeurope.net
** PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS SYSTEM GENERATED EMAIL **

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
You have a new Order ready to download

Please click on this link to download the Order:
https://exchange.ghxeurope.net/d.aspx?i=61744abc04

This will inform the Trust of your receipt of the Order
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

12/01/26 10:53
Priority: High

Order No:         EP141094

Customer Name: University Hospitals Bristol NHS Foundation Trust

Customer Address: Trust Headquarters, Marlborough Street, Bristol, Gloucestershire, BS1 3NU, England

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

If you have any queries regarding this Order please contact the customer directly.

If you are unable to download this Order please contact us on support-uk@ghxeurope.com

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 12 January 2026 at 11:12
To: Procurement <procurement@nbt.nhs.uk>
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Good morning,

Thank you for your PO EP141094.

Please could I advise you that there is a carriage charge of £10 when purchasing two packs of the
EyeMax? 
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1854108053340084921&simpl=msg-f:1854108053340… 1/3

mailto:system@exchange.ghxeurope.net
mailto:orders@viamed.co.uk
http://exchange.ghxeurope.net/
https://exchange.ghxeurope.net/d.aspx?i=61744abc04
https://exchange.ghxeurope.net/d.aspx?i=61744abc04
mailto:support-uk@ghxeurope.com


If it helps, would you like me to add a note to your account that carriage up to £12 is accepted for
future orders?

Please let me know if you would like me to proceed.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Procurement <Procurement@nbt.nhs.uk> 12 January 2026 at 13:20
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate,

That would be helpful thank you. I'll also add it to our carriage charge reference file.

Regards
 
Anna Owen
Procurement Graduate 
E:    anna.owen@nbt.nhs.uk
T:     0117 414 42093
W:   Internal | External
A:   Christopher Hancock Building,
Southmead Road, BS10 5NB

Value Driven Procurement - Delivering Outstanding
Care for Every Pound Spent

Tender Opportunities: SAP DISCOVERY | Register your business for free at: SAP BUSINESS NETWORK | For
Trust staff queries: PROCUREMENT SERVICE DESK
 
Bristol & Weston NHS Purchasing Consortium (BWPC) works in partnership with North Bristol NHS Trust and University Hospitals Bristol & Weston NHS Foundation Trust as

part of The Bristol NHS Group. All advice or information offered is given ‘Subject to Contract’.
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  This message originated from outside of the North Bristol NHS Trust email system. Please do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, January 12, 2026 11:12 AM
To: Procurement <Procurement@nbt.nhs.uk>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: Purchase Order No: EP141094 from : University Hospitals Bristol NHS Foundation
Trust
 

[Quoted text hidden]
DISCLAIMER: The information in this message is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended
solely for the addressee. Access to this message by anyone else is unauthorised. If you are not the intended
recipient, any disclosure, copying, or distribution of the message, or any action or omission taken by you in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful. Please immediately contact the sender if you have received
this message in error. Thank you.

12/01/2026, 13:29 Gmail - Fwd: Purchase Order No: EP141094 from : University Hospitals Bristol NHS Foundation Trust

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1854108053340084921&simpl=msg-f:1854108053340… 3/3

mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:Procurement@nbt.nhs.uk

